
Group A: Nursery-Sr.KG.,  Group B: I – III,  Group C: IV – V

01-04-2024

08-04-2-24

12-04-2024

15-04-2024

20-04-2024

20-04-2024

22-04-2024

29-04-2024

03-05-2024

05-05-2024

07-06-2024

10-06-2024

20-06-2024

21-06-2024

28-06-2024

29-06-2024

06-07-2024

20-07-2024

26-07-2024

26-07-2024

27-07-2024

DateDateDate GroupGroupGroup

-

-

-

B, C

A, B, C

B, C

A, B, C

A, B, C

B, C

A, B, C

A, B, C

B

C

B, C

A, B, C

A, B, C

A

Monday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Monday

Friday

Sunday

Friday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

DayDayDay

New Academic Session 2024-25 Commences

World Health Day

Ambedkar Jayanti

English Handwriting/Calligraphy Competition

Mahavir Jayanti

Drawing/Colouring Competition

Earth Day / Green Day Celebration

World Dance Day- Inter - House Group Dance Competition

Dodging Tables Competition

Summer Vacation Commences

School Re-opens for Teachers

School Re-opens for Students

English Recitation Competition

Yoga Day – Celebration

Investiture Ceremony : Class I to III

Investiture Ceremony: Class IV & V

Paper Flower / Bouquet /Basket Making Activity

Guru Purnima Celebration

Collage Making Competition

Fancy- Dress Competition

PA-I : Parent's-Teacher's Meeting for Classes: Nursery to V

ActivityActivityActivity

20

“It is what we know already that often prevents us from learning.”— Claude Bernard

ANNUAL SCHEDULE: 2024-25

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY



Group A: Nursery-Sr.KG.,  Group B: I – III,  Group C: IV – V

21

“The illiterate of the 21st century will not be those who cannot read and write, but those who cannot learn, unlearn, and relearn.”—Alvin Toffler

ANNUAL SCHEDULE: 2024-25

03-08-2024

14-08-2024

17-08-2024

23-08-2024

31-08-2024

05-09-2024

06-09-2025

13-09-2024

13-09-2024

01-10-2024

05-10-2024

11-10-2024

11-10-2024

16-10-2024

25-10-2024

27-10-2024

15-11-2024

18-11-2024

30-11-2024

07-12-2024

DateDateDate GroupGroupGroup

-

A, B, C

A, B, C

A, B, C

B, C

A, B, C

A, B, C

B, C

A, B, C

A, B, C

A, B, C

B, C

A, B, C

C

B, C

Saturday

Thursday

Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Tuesday

Saturday

Wednesday

Friday

Wednesday

Friday

Sunday

Friday

Monday

Saturday

Saturday

DayDayDay

Show and Tell Competition

Independence Day Celebration

Rakhi Making Competition

Janamashtami Celebration

Hindi Spell-O-Phone Competition

Teacher's Day Celebration

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

Hindi Diwas

Hindi/Gujarati Hand-Writing Competition

Gandhi Jayanti

Term -1: Parent's-Teacher's Meeting for Classes: Nursery to V

Garba Celebration

Dussehra Celebration

World Food Day

School Re-opens after Deepawali Vacation for Teachers

School Re-opens after Deepawali Vacation for Students

Maths Project Competition

Social Science / EVS Quiz

ActivityActivityActivity

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

Diya Decoration/ Festoon, Deepawali Card Making Competition, Rangoli Competition

Deepawali Vacation for Students (27/10/2024 To 17/11/2023, Both Days Inclusive)

DECEMBER



Group A: Nursery-Sr.KG.,  Group B: I – III,  Group C: IV – V

22

“A man who asks is a fool for five minutes. A man who never asks is a fool for life.”—Chinese Proverb

ANNUAL SCHEDULE: 2024-25

21-12-2024

21-12-2024

24-12-2024

04-01-2025

10-01-2025

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

13-01-2025

18-01-2025

23-01-2025

24-01-2025

01-02-2025

15-02-2025

25-02-2025

28-02-2025

28-02-2025

01-03-2025

19-03-2025

DateDateDate GroupGroupGroup

A, B

B, C

A, B, C

B,C

A,B,C

A, B, C

B, C

A, B, C

A, B, C

A

B,C

A, B, C

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Saturday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

DayDayDay

Star/Card Activity

Best Out of Waste Competition

Christmas Celebration

Poster Making Competition

National Youth Day

PA-II: Parent's-Teacher's Meeting for Classes: Nursery to V

Project Exhibition

Uttarayan Celebration

General Awareness Quiz

Patriotic Group Song Competition

Republic Day Celebration

Basant Panchmi Celebration

Graduation Ceremony

Maha Shivaratri

National Science Day

Science Diagram Drawing competition

Annual Prize Distribution

Founder's Day Celebration

ActivityActivityActivity

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

Note:   The dates for the Educational Tours / Picnics, Annual day / Sports day celebrations etc. 
will be notified as and when finalized.



No. Name of the Holidays Week Day
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

Date

Thursday

Wednesday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Saturday

Thursday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

11/04/2024

17/04/2024

21/04/2024

05/05/2024

09/06/2024

05/05/2024

06/06/2024

17/06/2024

17/07/2024

15/08/2024

19/08/2024

26/08/2024

27/08/2024

07/09/2024

16/09/2024

02/10/2024

12/10/2024

31/10/2024

27/10/2024

17/ 1 1 /2024

27/10/2024

14/11/2024

15/11 /2024

25/12/2024

13/01/2025

14/01/2025

26/01/2025

26/02/2025

15/03/2025

Mahavir Jayanti

Ramnavmi

Id-UI-Fitr (Ramzann - Id) Tentative

Summer Vacation for Students

Summer Vacation for Teachers

Id-UI-Zuha (Bakari Id) - Tentative

Muharram

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan

Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Ganesh Visharjan (Tentative)

Gandhi Jayanti

Dusshehra

Sardar Patel Jayanti

Diwali Vacation for Students

Diwali Vacation for Teachers

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Makar Sankranti (Uttarayan)

Republic Day

Maha Shivratri

Dhuleti

19

20

Christmas

(1st April, 2024 to 31st March, 2025)

23

“The more that you read, the more things you will know. The more that you learn, the more places you'll go.”—Dr. Seuss

LIST OF HOLIDAYS


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

