ANNUAL SCHEDULE: 2024-25

Group A: Nursery-Sr.KG., Group B: I - III, Group C: IV - V

Date	Day	Activity	Group
		APRIL	
01-04-2024	Monday	New Academic Session 2024-25 Commences	-
08-04-2-24	Monday	World Health Day	-
12-04-2024	Friday	Ambedkar Jayanti	-
15-04-2024	Monday	English Handwriting/Calligraphy Competition	В, С
20-04-2024	Saturday	Mahavir Jayanti	A, B, C
20-04-2024	Saturday	Drawing/Colouring Competition	В, С
22-04-2024	Monday	Earth Day / Green Day Celebration	A, B, C
29-04-2024	Monday	World Dance Day- Inter - House Group Dance Competition	A, B, C
		MAY	
03-05-2024	Friday	Dodging Tables Competition	В, С
05-05-2024	Sunday	Summer Vacation Commences	
		JUNE	
07-06-2024	Friday	School Re-opens for Teachers	
10-06-2024	Monday	School Re-opens for Students	
20-06-2024	Thursday	English Recitation Competition	A, B, C
21-06-2024	Friday	Yoga Day — Celebration	A, B, C
28-06-2024	Friday	Investiture Ceremony : Class I to III	В
29-06-2024	Saturday	Investiture Ceremony: Class IV & V	С
		JULY	
06-07-2024	Saturday	Paper Flower / Bouquet /Basket Making Activity	В, С
20-07-2024	Saturday	Guru Purnima Celebration	A, B, C
26-07-2024	Friday	Collage Making Competition	A, B, C
26-07-2024	Friday	Fancy- Dress Competition	A
27-07-2024	Saturday	PA-I : Parent's-Teacher's Meeting for Classes: Nursery to V	

"It is what we know already that often prevents us from learning."— Claude Bernard

ANNUAL SCHEDULE: 2024-25

Group A: Nursery-Sr.KG., Group B: I - III, Group C: IV - V

Date	Day	Activity	Group	
		AUGUST		
03-08-2024	Saturday	Show and Tell Competition	-	
14-08-2024	Thursday	Independence Day Celebration	A, B, C	
17-08-2024	Saturday	Rakhi Making Competition	A, B, C	
23-08-2024	Friday	Janamashtami Celebration	A, B, C	
31-08-2024	Saturday	Hindi Spell-O-Phone Competition	В, С	
		SEPTEMBER		
05-09-2024	Thursday	Teacher's Day Celebration	A, B, C	
06-09-2025	Friday	Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration	A, B, C	
13-09-2024	Friday	Hindi Diwas		
13-09-2024	Friday	Hindi/Gujarati Hand-Writing Competition	В, С	
		OCTOBER		
01-10-2024	Tuesday	Gandhi Jayanti		
05-10-2024	Saturday	Term -1: Parent's-Teacher's Meeting for Classes: Nursery to V	A, B, C	
11-10-2024	Wednesday	Garba Celebration	A, B, C	
11-10-2024	Friday	Dussehra Celebration	A, B, C	
16-10-2024	Wednesday	World Food Day		
25-10-2024	Friday	Diya Decoration/ Festoon, Deepawali Card Making Competition, Rangoli Competition	В, С	
27-10-2024	Sunday	Deepawali Vacation for Students (27/10/2024 To 17/11/2023, Both Days Inclusive)	A, B, C	
		NO V E MB E R		
15-11-2024	Friday	School Re-opens after Deepawali Vacation for Teachers		
18-11-2024	Monday	School Re-opens after Deepawali Vacation for Students		
30-11-2024	Saturday	Maths Project Competition	С	
		DECEMBER		
07-12-2024	Saturday	Social Science / EVS Quiz	В, С	

"The illiterate of the 21st century will not be those who cannot read and write, but those who cannot learn, unlearn, and relearn."—Alvin Toffler

ANNUAL SCHEDULE: 2024-25

Group A: Nursery-Sr.KG., Group B: I - III, Group C: IV - V

Date	Day	Activity	Group
21-12-2024	Saturday	Star/Card Activity	A, B
21-12-2024	Saturday	Best Out of Waste Competition	В, С
24-12-2024	Tuesday	Christmas Celebration	A, B, C
		JA NUA RY	
04-01-2025	Saturday	Poster Making Competition	B,C
10-01-2025	Friday	National Youth Day	
11-01-2025	Saturday	PA-II: Parent's-Teacher's Meeting for Classes: Nursery to V	
11-01-2025	Saturday	Project Exhibition	A,B,C
13-01-2025	Monday	Uttarayan Celebration	A, B, C
18-01-2025	Saturday	General Awareness Quiz	В, С
23-01-2025	Thursday	Patriotic Group Song Competition	
24-01-2025	Friday	Republic Day Celebration	A, B, C
		FEBRUARY	
01-02-2025	Saturday	Basant Panchmi Celebration	A, B, C
15-02-2025	Saturday	Graduation Ceremony	A
25-02-2025	Tuesday	Maha Shivaratri	
28-02-2025	Friday	National Science Day	
28-02-2025	Friday	Science Diagram Drawing competition	В,С
		MARCH	
01-03-2025	Saturday	Annual Prize Distribution	A, B, C
19-03-2025	Wednesday	Founder's Day Celebration	

Note: The dates for the Educational Tours / Picnics, Annual day / Sports day celebrations etc. will be notified as and when finalized.

"A man who asks is a fool for five minutes. A man who never asks is a fool for life."—Chinese Proverb

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

(1st April, 2024 to 31st March, 2025)

No.	Name of the Holidays	Week Day	Date
1	Id-UI-Fitr (Ramzann - Id) Tentative	Thursday	11/04/2024
2	Ramnavmi	Wednesday	17/04/2024
3	Mahavir Jayanti	Sunday	21/04/2024
4	Summer Vacation for Students	Sunday	05/05/2024
4	Summer vacation for Students	Sunday	09/06/2024
5	Summer Vacation for Teachers	Sunday	05/05/2024
	Summer vacation for reactiers	Thursday	06/06/2024
6	Id-UI-Zuha (Bakari Id) - Tentative	Monday	17/06/2024
. 7	Muharram	Wednesday	17/07/2024
8	Independence Day	Thursday	15/08/2024
9	Raksha Bandhan	Monday	19/08/2024
10	Janmashtami	Monday	26/08/2024
10	Valimasiicami	Tuesday	27/08/2024
11	Ganesh Chaturthi	Saturday	07/09/2024
12	Ganesh Visharjan (Tentative)	Monday	16/09/2024
13	Gandhi Jayanti	Wednesday	02/10/2024
14	Dusshehra	Saturday	12/10/2024
15	Sardar Patel Jayanti	Thursday	31/10/2024
16	Diwali Vacation for Students	Sunday	27/10/2024
10	Diwaii vacation for Students	Sunday	17/11/2024
17	Diwali Vacation for Teachers	Sunday	27/10/2024
.17	Diwaii vacation for reachers	Thursday	14/11/2024
18	Guru Nanak Jayanti	Friday	15/11/2024
19	Christmas	Wednesday	25/12/2024
20	Makar Sankranti (Uttarayan)	Monday	13/01/2025
		Tuesday	14/01/2025
21	Republic Day	Sunday	26/01/2025
22	Maha Shivratri	Wednesday	26/02/2025
23	Dhuleti	Saturday	15/03/2025



"The more that you read, the more things you will know. The more that you learn, the more places you'll go."—Dr. Seuss